
SERVICE TARIFF

Landing Fee (Transit Passengers) USD/Passenger $10,00

Landing Fee (Turn Around Passengers) USD/Passenger $7,50

Luggage Handling Fee (Turn Around Passengers) USD/Passenger $7,50

Pilotage Up to 5.000 GRT $640,00

Additional 1.000 GRT $100,00

Towage Up to 5.000 GRT $567,00

Additional 1.000 GRT $76,00

Shelter USD/5000 GRT $180,00

Additional 100 GRT $3,60

Vessel Security Fee 0 - 5000 GRT $385,00

5001-10.000 GRT $0,077

10.001 - 25.000 GRT $0,063

25.001 - and over $0,060

Mooring Up to 5.000 GRT $120

Additional 1.000 GRT $20

Fresh Water USD / Ton $10

Fresh Water Mob Demob USD / Move $25

Waste Collection

Forklift USD/Day + v.a.t. $1.150

Conveyor USD/Day $800

Extra Security USD/Hour + v.a.t. $120

Diver Service USD/Hour + v.a.t. $1.200

Car Per Entry/v.a.t. Included $12

Van / Minivan / Minibus Per Entry/v.a.t. Included $18

Bus Per Entry/v.a.t. Included $25

Light Truck Per Entry/v.a.t. Included $120

Truck Per Entry/v.a.t. Included $180

*Discount rates and methods, V.A.T related services are published in QTA Cruise Tariff book.
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